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
Excellent PG location with easy access to downtown, the Rec Trail, Lovers Point, Pebble Beach and
Cannery Row. One block to the Rec Center with playground, tennis, and pickle ball. Adorable coastal
charmer perfect for any lifestyle!

881 Lighthouse Avenue, Pacific Grove 93950

Class: Res. Single Family List Price:  $949,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 1 Sale Price: $949,000 MLS#: ML81866021
Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date: 10/21/2021 DOM: 3

SqFt: 725 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 12/01/2021 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 1,876 SqFt X St: Chestnut
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified

High: / Pacific Grove Unified

Public:Welcome to this beautifully renovated and ideally located Pacific Grove bungalow. Upgrades include
kitchen, bathroom, electrical, plumbing, windows, and much more while still maintaining the charm of its
yesteryears. Just a few minutes stroll down the famous Lovers Point, where you can enjoy world-famous
breathtaking views all year long. Steps to downtown to enjoy the many restaurants, markets, and other
small-town amenities. Fancy sitting in your private backyard listening to the marine life or enjoying time
with your family and friends. Relish all Pacific Grove has to offer accessible in just moments: Bike, walk,
run, golf, aquatic sport, and entertainment.

1016 Austin Avenue, Pacific Grove 93950

Class: Res. Single Family List Price:  $959,900 Status:  Sold

Beds: 2 Sale Price: $880,000 MLS#: ML81863128
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 09/17/2021 DOM: 73

SqFt: 1,800 SqgFt (Other) COE Date: 12/10/2021 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 6,000 SqgFt X St: Presidio Blvd
Elem: Forest Grove Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified

High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified

Public:Great mixed use opportunity. C-1 Light Commercial has many allowed uses, could be single family
residential, multi family residential, mixed use, light commercial, or a group home. Create your own
business and living space in one. Has a kitchen and 2 bathrooms. Lots of storage. Tandem garage could
fit 3 small cars. Most recent use was for an electrical contracting business. Check with city for C-1 uses.
See link to review City of Pacific Grove Zoning Code Title 23.
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227 Cypress Avenue, Pacific Grove 93950

Class: Res. Single Family List Price:  $995,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 2 Sale Price: $850,000 MLS#: ML81864749

Baths (F/P): 1(1/0) List Date: 09/29/2021 DOM: 27

SqFt: 1,051 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 12/03/2021 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 2,400 SqFt X St Short/
Lighthouse

Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified

High: / Pacific Grove Unified

Public:INCREDIBLE DEAL!! Prime, and perfect, P.G. location with both convenience and "surprising
privacy". This home is waiting for you to revive "1909" history 'n charm. Hardwood floors/beams
downstairs. Both bedroom and good size kitchen open onto newer backyd deck. Lg bdrm has walk-in
closet w/slider into yard. Laundry rm is adjacent to bdrm closet in attached garage (w/peaked-roof). Lg
upstairs bdrm has fireplace, built-ins, and surrounding windows. Perched up, and private, sit by fireplace
and take in the surrounding views of small-town rooftops, peek of Bay, the lone-Cypress or Tower clock of
City Hall. Fenced backyard w/gated side. Mature jasmine, and perennials, add privacy 'n beauty. Located
one block above Lighthouse Esplanade. Around corner is Toasties 4 breakfast and Passion Fish 4 dinner.
Take a short stroll to the beach or Lovers' Point. Enjoy nearby"walking/bike" trail, along the Asilomar
Coastline, to the Aquarium or Fisherman's Wharf. Home has been a rental for several years.

1210 Miles Avenue, Pacific Grove 93950

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $785,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 2 Sale Price: $755,000 MLS#: ML81868120

Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date: 10/26/2021 DOM: 19

SqFt: 691 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 12/06/2021 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 4,500 SqFt X St: Buena Vista
Avenue

Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified

High: / Pacific Grove Unified

Public:Welcome to 1210 Miles Avenue, a lovely single-level residence in the popular Del Monte Park
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